

\
SLP(Crl.)... 2624 OF 2004
ITEM No.66

Court No. 8

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP.NO.2624/2004 In Special Leave to Appeal(Crl.).../2004

(From the judgement and order dated 11/02/2004 in CRMA 8221/03
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

PATEL MOHANBHAI RAVJIBHAI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BHARAT KR. MANSUKHLAL BUDDHADEV & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(for permission to file SLP and ex-Parte stay)
(With Office Report)

Date : 29/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr.N.D. Nanavati, Sr. Adv.

Mr.Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.

Mr.Nakul Dewan, Adv.

Mr.Abhimeet Sinha, Adv.

Ms.Minakshi Nag, Adv.

Mr.Golurav Kejriwal, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(Sheetal Dhingra)(Veera Verma)
Court Master Court Master