

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No.1600 OF 2004

(From the judgement and order dated 11/02/2004 in CRLMA No. 8221/2003  
of HIGH COURT OF

GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

PATEL MOHANBHAI RAVJIBHAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT KR. MANSUKHLAL BUDDHADEV & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and permission to place addl. documents on record and office report )

Date: 14/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Mr.Nakul Dewan, Adv.

Mr.Abhimeet Sinha, Adv.

Ms.Minakshi Nag, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.(N.P.)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv

Mrs.Archana P.Khopde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Three weeks' time is granted, as prayed.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera

Court M

Verma)

aster